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Práctica I: Flashcards- Cut apart cards and write the Spanish on the backside with perfect spelling. 
	

January
	

February
	

March
	

April
	

May

	

June
	

July
	

August
	

September
	

October

	

November
	

December
	

month
	

year
	

first

	

16
	

17
	

18
	

19
	

20

	

21
	

22
	

23
	

24
	

25

	

26
	

27
	

31
	

29
	

30



Futura Language Professionals Copyright 2017©				24



image1.jpeg
utura

Language Professionals




